



\$~160

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 443/2005**

STATE BANK OF INDIA Petitioner
Through: **Mr. Akshit Kapur, Adv.**

versus

SAT PRAKASH & ORS. Respondents
Through: **Mr. Sansar Kumar, Adv.** for
respondents

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

% **ORDER**
28.04.2022

At the joint request of the parties, list on December 13, 2022.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

APRIL 28, 2022/ds