



\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 443/2005**

STATE BANK OF INDIA Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Rajat Arora, Advocate**

versus

SAT PRAKASH & ORS. Respondents

Through: **Mr. O. P. Aggarwal and Mr. Shubham
Pundhir, Advocates for R-1**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GAURANG KANTH

ORDER

% **04.07.2022**

CM APPL. 28950/2022 (Filed by respondents for early hearing)

At request of learned counsel for the parties, list on 18.07.2022.

GAURANG KANTH, J

JULY 4, 2022

ms