



\$~48

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 443/2005**

STATE BANK OF INDIA

..... Petitioner

Through: **Mr.Rajiv Kapoor, Advocate**

versus

SAT PRAKASH & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: **Appearance not given**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

%

31.01.2024

List on 1st March, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

JANUARY 31, 2024

dy/ryp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any