



\$~36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 443/2005**

STATE BANK OF INDIA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr Rajiv Kapur, Mr Akshit Kapur
and Mr Aditya Saxena, Advocates

versus

SAT PRAKASH & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAURABH BANERJEE

% **ORDER**
01.03.2024

Re-notify for arguments on 21.05.2024.

MARCH 1, 2024/rr

SAURABH BANERJEE, J