



\$~23

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 443/2005

STATE BANK OF INDIA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Akshit Kapur, Authorised
Representative.

versus

SAT PRAKASH & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. P.R. Chopra, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

%

20.12.2024

[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]

1. No time left.
2. Relist on 05.03.2025.

GIRISH KATHPALIA, J

DECEMBER 20, 2024/v

Click here to check corrigendum, if any