



\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 443/2005**

STATE BANK OF INDIA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Rajiv Kapur, SC and Mr.
Akshit Kapur, Adv.

versus

SAT PRAKASH & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. P.R. Chopra, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE RENU BHATNAGAR

ORDER

% **22.08.2025**

In view of sitting in Division Bench-VI and Special Bench with Hon'ble Mr. Justice Navin Chawla and Full Bench with Hon'ble Mr. Justice Navin Chawla and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Anup Jairam Bhambhani, it is not possible to hear this matter today.

List on 6th October, 2025.

RENU BHATNAGAR, J

AUGUST 22, 2025/PV